Po4E M OLYT

e 28990 L

Estimate and Certification for Payment
Allgood Construction Company, Inc.

01/18/2016

Company Name:

%

Reviewed by HT

Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd Richmond, TX 77406
Phone #: 832-847-4071
KATY GASTON - FROM FM1093 TO SUMMERSET RIDGE LN
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 140627
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # T33A
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 120 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions days
Invoice No: 4 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 9/6/12016 Total Contract Time 120 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 1/3/2017 Spent Days 116 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 12/31/2016 Days Remaining 4 days
Date of Estimate: 1/5/2016
Rain Days to Date 11 days
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 1,299,662.06
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $ 8,932.00
$ _
$ -
Total Changes to Date: $ 8,932.00
Total Contract Amount: $ 1,308,594.06 \/
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 58% Previous Earnings: $ 75 .91 \/
2. Work Completed this Period: 2% Earnings this Period: $ ( 22,540.31
3. Work Completed to Date: 60% \j
4. Materials On Site: $ .
Total Earnings: % 781,292.22 \/
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 781,202.22 $ 78,129.22
Total Payments Due: $ 703,163.00
Less Previous Payments:  $ 682,876.72
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 20,286.28

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in*

accordance with the Plans andSpegifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Prepared By: Date: 1/6/2016

Contractor

The foregoing estimate, of wi mpl

Approved By:

y

true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: l,{ o 1/\'}‘

Projﬁ;;t eprbég tive
& /’,ﬁ .

Approved By:

gﬁ};?’mty Engirfger

Date: 0}/}7’//7’
A



PAY ESTIMATE: #4
PROJECT: KATY GASTON

JOB #1614
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $20,286.28 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for KATY GASTON ROAD FROM
WESTPARK DRIVE (F.M. 1093) TO SUMMERSET RIDGE LANE, and represented by payment request dated
December 31, 2016 covering all such work from 12/1/16 to 12/31/16 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby
certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project
have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss,
damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any
and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY IN FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas,
arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT.: $1,299,662.06
CHANGE ORDERS - Add CO 1 $8,932.00
$0.00
$0.00
Deduct $0.00

CHANGE ORDERS TOTAL $8,932.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $1,308,594.06
Value of Completed Work $781,292.22
Less Retention 10% $78,129.22
Net value of Completed Work $703,163.00
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $682,876.72
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $20,286.28

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $703,163.00

CONTRACT BALANCE: $605,431.06
Amount Retainage This Invoice $2,254.03
Amount Retainage Previous $75,875.19
Total Retainage to Date $78,129.22

ALLGOO TRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:

Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on }MV& AV 9 2016, by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corb’orat‘ n, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed befare me, a notary public on this the ,, day of v , 2016.

Not;!|ry Public for@\e State of Texas
My Commission Expires: & = 6 ~

i KELSIE JORDAN MOORE

i NOTARY PUBLIC
State of Texas
" Comm. Exp. 05-08-2018

becrninnsnrsrrar e

s

Sormnsen



¥ ON 31VINILS3 AVd-084

LL0Z/S/1

[ETTBYTotS | [00729'€5 | [ DNIAVd ANV 4avu94ans 1V.LOLANS|
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0%'S $ 0012 AS (IDV19) SNVIQTW LTUINOD ATA0T0D €2
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 08'%9 $ 0012 AS SONV'ISI'TYNOLLDAHIA ANV ‘SNVIAIW'SHAVYNYTIST 22
%I 00°'8%.8$ 00002 00002 00°0% VL'€Y $ 00°0¥6 AS MTVMIAIS ALTUINOD . 2/T-¥ 12
%t 00°ZL9°E$ 00'% 00°7L9'E$ 00'816 $ 00% 00'6 vi dNVY VAV ALIUONOD .2/ T-F 02
%S5 0¥ ZFO'ET$ 00°08%'S 00°08%'S 00'0$ 8g'Z $ 00°£S6'6 d1 g2YND ALIAINOD L9 61
HLdAd .8 -LHONIY.LS
%0 00°0$ 2 00°0$ gP'Es $ 00'525°7 AS  ATYVH HOIH ‘LNIWIAVI ALIUINOD QADY04ANIFY 8T
%L9 ST'0Z9'6LES 00°'506'8 00°506'8 00°0$ £9°Z¥ $ 00'ELZ'ET AS HLJAd .8 - INTWIAV JLIUINOD AIDU0INIFY AT
HLdd3d .9
%65 81°885'€7$ 001166 00'116'6 00°0$ 8£'Z $ 0068891 AS LV SNOLLYININVIN Z ‘Iavy94ns aIZITgav.Ls GWiT 91
(LHOIIM AMA A9 %09) NOLLVZITIEV.LS
%88 0¥'018'2$ 00961 00961 0008 0¥'£9T $ 00°€22 NOL MO (AaITddY A4ANTS) JWIT AILVEAAH ST
| DONIAVd ANV Zavaodns| |
052907 TS§ | [ooros 1] [ NOILVdVdadd 4LIS 1VLOLANS]
(SAVMIAINA
SIANTIND TYIHALVIN ASVE ANV 20V4UNS
%I 00966'6$ 00002 00002 000% 88 $ 0028101 AS DILTVHASY DNLLSIXA 40 S0dSId ANV JAOWTY  #1
SNDIS AVMAVOY ‘SAX0d
%08 000LZ% 050 050 000% 00°0%S $ 001 ST TIVIA 'SNDIS DLAAVYL ALYI0T3Y ANV JAOWAY €1
SINAWLVIYL
%EE 00°0%S$ 00T 002 00°0$ 000L2 $ 009 vi ANF ALTAVS-STINLONULS ATO INIAOWIY 2T
%001 00°080'T$ 00 00'F 00°0% 000L2 $ 00'% vi (SHLJIA TTV) SLAINI-STANLINGLS 10 ONIAOWIY 1T
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 00°8LE $ 001 vi SLAINIONLLSnlay o1
(,9€-.81) AdId TV.LANW
%001 00'FF001$ 00706 00°0£6 00°0$ 0801 3 0006 4T O ALIYINOD ‘DONILLSIXT 40 IS0dId ANV JAOWHY 6
%99 00°000'61$ 00°000% 00°000'% 00°0% SLY $ 00°L109 AD (ONIJdIILS .£ ONIANTONID) NOILVAVOXH AVMAYOd 8
%08 00'042$ 00T 00T 00°0% 00°0L2 $ 00 Vi (SAWVA 99ND) ALIYINOD Q10 HNIAOWIY £
¥ALLOO
%0 00°0$ d 000 00°0$ 917 $ 00°'S¥T AT VN 98N JIHLITONOW dL94INOD A10 ONIAOWAY 9
%001 95'8L9'%% 00'T9¢ 00'19¢ 00°0% 9621 $ 00°19€ AS WTYMIAIS ALIYINOD AT0 INIAOWTY S
(SAVMIARIA
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 967Z1 $ 00'S5Z AS  SIANTIND LNAWAAYL ALAYINOD AT0 ONIAQOWAY ¥
%001 00°080'1$ 00T 00T 00°0% 00080°'T § 00T Sl INIFMNYD ANV ONIEVATY €
(AAOWTY ANV TTV.LSNI
%001 00%0%'1$ 00'C 007 00°0$ 00202 $ 00Z vi ‘HSINYNA) NOIS LDA[0¥d ALNNOD AN “Ld Z
%001 00°00£4'7$ 00T 00T 00°0% 000022 § 001 g1 NOLLVZITIZOWTY I
l NOLLYYVdddd ALIS| V|
1dIW0D a1vd oL A1vd oL OW ATdd OW SIHL g214d LINN | O SIHL ALD LINN NOLLdI)SAd ON
% LIV TVLOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LIV TVLOL | LDVYINOD ALD LNOD

¥ ON ILYINILST AVd-084 - NOLSYO ALY - "ONI "0 NOILONALSNOD Q009 TV



¥ ON JLVYIILS3 Avd-084

LL0E/S/L

(4Lv20194)
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 0¥'s $ 00°0¥9 d1 T AdAL HAMYYE ALIIDNOD TTLI0Yd MOT  0F
(TTVLSNI ANV HSINUN)
%001 00°02T'ST$ 00°00£ 00°00£ 00°0% 0912 $ 00°00£ a7 [ AdAL YAMY VL ALIYONOD AT1109d MOT  6E
TYAONIY
% ONINIVLNIVIN- ONITIVLSNI H04 (Asvd ¥ov1d .,9)
%05 00'S6L'ST$ 00°0S¥ 00°0S2 00°020°L$ 01's¢ $ 00002 00°506 AS  DLAVYL AVM OML Y04 SUN0LAA NOLLDNYLSNOD  8€
%08 009LL'LS 00'% 00°€ 00%F6'T$ 00FF6'T  $ 00T 00'S LNOW JAOWHY % TIVLSNI - HSINYNA-TOULNOD DIddVIL L€
(.8 44A0 %) AIAQOWHY B qIAl1ddY
-QIHSINYNA (AT19VAOWTY) AIHSVA/ALIHM
%0 00°0$ 4 00°0$ LET $ 00'9€2 a1 .8 SONDIYYIN LNIWIAVA ANOZ YIOM  9€
(.8 ¥IAD .F) JIAOWTY B AFAITddV
-QIHSINYNA (ATEVAOWTY) QAHSYA/LLIHM
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 040 $ 00'TL6E 41 W5 SONIIYYIN LNAWIAV ANOZ YHOM  SE
AIAOWHY ¥ A2Al1ddY
~QAHSINYNA (A719VA0WT ) AITOS/MOTIIA
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 917 $ 00%10'T a1 JFZ SONDIIVIN LNTWIAY ANOZ MHOM  +E
AIAOWAY % q4AI1ddy
-QIHSINYNA (AT9VAONTI)AITOS/ MO TTIA
%85S 00°L5L'%$ 00°001°Z 00°000'9 00°LELS L9°0 $ 0000T'T 006882CT a7 W5 SONDIMVIA LNIWIAVA ANOZ MHOM €€
UIAOWHY ® qIAITddY
~QIHSINYNA (ITIVAOWTL)AITOS/ALIHM
%05 0Z'0¥$ 0001 0001 00°0% 0% $ 0002 a1 P2 SONDIMVIN LNIWIAYJ ANOZ MHOM  Z€
AIAOWTY B AIAl1ddV
~QAHSINYNA (A19VAOWTA)AITOS/TLIHM
%S 08'92% 0002 0002 00'0% FET $ 00°LE 41 A8 SONDIMVIN LNIWAAYd ANOZ MHOM 1€
AIAOWHY %3 A4dI'1ddV
-QIHSINYNA (ATIVAOWTL)AITOS/ALIHM
%18 19°5902% 00°€80'S 00°000°T 19°S6E'TS £9°0 $ 00€807 001Z8'€ a1 .7 SONDIIVIN LNIIWAAVA ANOZ MHOM  0F
| TOY.LNOD DId4vdL] ‘af
[98%TTL81S | [ozziss ] [ SWALI 4IMIS WAO0LS TVLOLANS|
%09 0Z'1609% 00 00 00°0% 0y 0£07  $ 00'S vi LATINI QIIAIAON .Z2-H, IdAL 62
%09 0Z'£92S$ 00 00°E 00°0% 0¥226'T  $ 00°S vi LATINILZ-H.3dAL 8T
L1994 9 NVHL SSAT HLdAa
%001 0ZLEVTTS 009 009 00°0% 07906'T § 009 Vd ¥V HLIM TTOHNVIN MOTIVHS ALAHINOD ISVDTdd  £Z
(,9€) LaISvH vagany
%001 09'1SZ'SST$ 00°084T 00°0LL'T 07'2.8% LY $ 0001 00°08LT a1 ‘I SSYTD ‘94D ‘AdId ALIUINOD AADI0ANIIY 92
(.¥2) L3NSV yagdny
%S¢€ $0'¥5£'8$ 00ZL1 00°ZLT 00°0$ LS8% $ 00'98% d1 ‘I SSVID ‘940 ‘dd1d ALTYINOD IDUOANIFY  §Z
%98 Z9'C1Z$ 00°Z¥6'T 00°Z¥6'T 00'0$ 110 $ 00'992'Z d1 HLdAd 0T OL.S ‘SWALSAS ALAAVS HONTHML %2
YIMIS WHOLS| O
TdIN0D A1vd ol ALVd oL ON ATdd OW SIHL 4214d LINN | O SIHL ALD LINN NOLLdI4DSad ON
% LWV IVLOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LWV TVLOL | LOVHLNOD ALD LNOD

¥ ON JLVINILST AVd-28d - NOLSYO ALVYM - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD d009 TV



¥ ON JLVINILST Avd-08d

00°0%

L10g/S/1

€

SWHLI ONIMYVIN LNIWIAVd ANV DONINDIS|

TIVLSNI %8 HSINUNA-(TLIHM)

%0 00°0% - 00°0$ AR $ 00'8% VI SNOLLOE DIIVIL DINVIAD QAZIMOLDTTITI-NON 95
TTV.LSNI % HSINYNA
%0 00°0$ = 00°0% EF $ 00°LTT VA d-D-11 AdAL SHAMHVIN LNIWAAYA QIZIYOLIITdd  SS
TIV.LSNI ® HSINYNA
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ AR $ 00°'8% Vi 2-1 IdAL SYTHVIN INTIWNIAVA QIZIHOLDI T ¥§
aarddvs
HSINYNA- ATNO @HOM (DILSYVTdOWHTH.L)
%0 000% 4 000% 00'SET $ 00 w3 [ AdAL SONINYVIN LNAWAAYA QHZIHOLDATI9d €S
AAI1ddv® HSINYNA
- LHOY MOYYY TONIS (DLLSYTdOWHIH.L)
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 08'S¥T $ 00T Vi [ HdAL SONDIIYIW LNAWAAYd QIZINOLDATd9d 2§
aar1ddve
HSINYMA- MOYYY ITONIS (DLLSYTdOWHAH.L)
%0 00°0% e 00°0% 08'SHT $ 00'C va [ddAL SONDIIYIW LNIWAAYd QIZRMOLDATAAT TS
aarddvs
HSINYN4-AITOS/ILIHM .8 (DILSYTJOWHIH.L)
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 91 $ 00°0%2 A1 [ AdAL SONDIUYIW LNAWAAYd QAZINOLIATddd 0§
(,0¥ ¥9A0 ,S1) Qd11ddVR
HSINYNA-QIHSVA/ALIHM ¥ (DILSVTdOWHIH.L)
%0 00°0% = 00°0% £L0 $ 00299 A1 [ddAL SONDIYYIW LNIWAAYd QIZIMOLIATddd 6%
aar1ddve
HSINYNA-AITOS/MOTTIA .+ (DLLSYTdOWHAH.L)
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 0,0 $ 00°0€6 41 1ddAL SONDIIVIN LNIWIAVd QIZIMOLIATdAd 8%
qQar1ddvs
HSINYN4-AIT0S/ALIHM .+Z (D1LSYVTdOWHAH.L)
%0 00°0$ g 00°0% 979 $ 00161 A1 [HdAL SONDUYIW LNHWHAYd QHZIMOLIAT49d  L¥
ad'ddV ¥ HSINYNA
WA TIVLAQ YAd 94ND .9 Y04 ‘AI'10S/MOTIIA
%0 00°0$ ™ 00°0% ¥T1 $ 00°0%2 47T W27 ‘13 dAL SONDUYIN LNAWIAV QIZId0LIT 149 9%
TIVLSNI % HSINYNA
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 00'8LE $ 0011 vi -(QZLNNOW ANNOYD) SNOISWNWINIWANTY  S¥
| ONDIMVIN LNAWIAVd ANV ONINDIS| "3
[fozioois ] 19960711 | I SIWA.LI TOY.LNOD DIddVH L TV.LOLANS|
(ALYD0T4d)
%0 00°0% . 00°0% 080T $ 00°0¥ AT 7 AdAL YAV ALTIINOD TLI0Yd MOT  +F
(Lv20734)
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0801 $ 0002 41 7 AdAL YANIEVE ALTAINOD TTH0Yd MOT €%
(TTV.LSNI ANV HSINHN:)
%08 00°ZEVS 0002 0002 00°0% 0912 $ 00°0% A1 Z AdAL YAIdYYE LIUINOD TH0Hd MOT  Z¥
(ALYD0144)
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 0¥'s $ 00°00£ a1 T 4dAL HAMYYE ALIYDNOD AT11404d MOT T
TdINOD 11vd Ol 11vd ol OW ATdd OW SIHL AJ14d LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILLdI4IS3a ON
% LWV TVLOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LIV TVLOL | LOVYLNOD ALD LNOD

¥ ON JLVINILST AVd-094 - NOLSVO ALY - "ONI “02 NOILINYLSNOD 00D TV



¥ ON 3LYILS3 Avd-Dd4d

2102/5/1

SADIAYHS

TVIIILIITH HUIM -€ LTOA 02T ‘ASVHd ATONIS
-SHDIAYES TVIOULDITI ADYINI LNIOd YJLNID
0L NOLLDANNOD -(QANMO YIWOLSND) YINMO

%0 00°0% = 00°0% 9671 $ 0005 41 ALYId0Odd Y04 NOILLVDOTAY YaASHd TVOIMLIATd T4
%0 00°0% . 00°0% 0052 $ 00°002 dH  (dH/00°SZ$ WNWININ) ¥A21440 IDVAd WHOAINN 04
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 00°0%S $ 00'% I'IDAD ALIS L2F[0¥d OINIMOW 69
%0% 00°008% 00°00% 007002 00°00%$ 002 $ 002 00°000'T A1 ADINHI ALTAVS NOLLONULSNOD 89
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 00°ST $ 00'00S A1 (47/00°ST$ A19 "NIW) WALSAS ONLLNIOd T1dM L9
(AS/00°52$ AI9’'NIW)
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0052 $ 00002 AS SSANMDIHL . LIYONOD d SSVID ‘dVIS VIS 99
| Haom varxa| of
SIWALI NOLLNAATYd
90'TL0'8Z% 05'66¥%'9% NOLLNTIOd YILVM WHO0.LS TVLOLINS
(00°5Z€$ 40 21U LAS 39 TIVHS HOVE ‘H44 ION
SALNNOD SIMYVH B 334 [ON SUOLIVILNOD)STIA
NOLLVDI'T1ddV (ION) LNILNI 40
%001 00°080°'T$ 002 002 00°0% 00°0%S $ 00z vd  HDLLON ‘0000S TUXL'ON LINYAd TVHINTD SHAdL 59
(HLNOW/000'9$
%08 00°000'%2$ 00¥ 00°€ 00'000'9% 000009 $ 00T 00's OW -4 NI} 9ONYNALIVIA NOLLDHdSNI dddMS  #9
(TvAOWTY
U04 LSOD LINN 40 %0% ANV NOLLVTIV.LSNI ANV
HSINYNA 404 .LS0D LINM 40 %09 SOvd TIAVED
%IE 0Z'E¥$ 00'F 00¥ 00°0% 080T $ 00°€T VA ‘SLAINI [ 49V.LS HO) YA19dved NOLLDALOYd LATINI - £9
(TYAOWHY Y04 LSOD LINN 40 %0+
ANV NOLLVTTV.LSNI ANV HSINYNd 404 .LS0D LINA
%05 00°65+$ 050 050 000% 00816 $ 00'T ST 40 %09) STUNLINYLS LNOHSYM NDNYL ALAUINOD 29
%001 95°0£ET$ 00°Z1IT 007211 00°0$ 8811 $ 00Z11 AS  MDOY T AdAL SSADIV NOLLDNYLSNOD @4ZITdvis 19
(TvAQWTY
¥04 LSOD LINN A0 %0% ANV NOLLVTTV.LSNI
ANV HSINYNA 04 LS0D LINMN 40 %09) ‘104
%29 08'88¢$ 008 008 00°0% 09°8% $ 00°ET VI dd91d HLIM [ 39V.LS) ¥919uved NOILDILOYMd LIINI - 09
(TVAOWHTY Y04 LSOD LINN 40 %0¥
NV NOLLVTTV.LSNI ANV HSINYNA 404 LSOD LINN
%6+ 0S°LEES 00°052 007002 0S°L9$ SET $ 000§ 00°SLS 41 40 %09) HATIUVE D1davd 4L 114 AADH0ANITY 65
%0 00°0% . 00°0% 000SET  § 00'Z oV ONIQIIS HOTNW-0YAAH 85
NOLLVZITIIV.LS
%87 00°ZEYS 00°008 00°ZEVS +5'0 $ 00008 00'006'Z 41 ANV TOYLNOD NOISOYd HOd ONIAOS LS
| NOLLNIATYd NOLLNTTOd ¥ALVM WHOLS| ]
TdINOD 11Lvd ol 4LvVd oL OW AZdd OW SIH.L AJI4d LINN | O SIHL ALD LINO NOLLJIDSAd ON
% LAV TVLOL |ALD TVLOL ALD LWV TVLOL | LJVYLNOD ALD LNOD

¥ ON ILVINILST AVd-294d - NOLSVO ALYM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 0091V



¥ ON 3LVYWILS3 AYd-09d

LL0e/s/L

FLVa :qIA0UddY
%09 77767 18L TE€0¥S2T TV.LOL ANVYD]
a1e( 01 Vaforg YIUO ST L [B10],
TV.LOL
27'76Z'18L% TE0VS'22S {9 0L V) SWALI 404 TY.LOL ANV
00°0S.9% 00°0$ T 44aH0 9ONVHD| 'H
00°008$ 00°00+$ MdOM VaLXd| D
90'1L0'82$ 05'661'9% NOILLNIATYd NOLLNT10d 4aLVM WIOLS| 4
00°0% 00°0% DNDIYVIN LNAWIAVA ANV ONINDIS| 4
19°Z10'9%$ 19'960°'T1$ TOMLNOD DIdAviL] 'd
98 V1T L81$ 02'2L8% UIMIS WHOLS| O
SL'I8T L9¥$ 00ZL9'ES DNIAVd ANV 3avadans| o
95°Z90°'15$ 00°0$ NOILVdVdaud 3LIS| 'V
00'0S.95 | [ooos 1 SIWA.LI 430 A9NVHD Tv.L0.LaNs|
INVTd 4dMES WOdd
4IMAIS AIVLINYS ONLLSIXT 404 NOILYDOTad
%00T 00°000'S$ 00T 001 00°0$ 00°000's  $ 00'T ST LNANVINYId ANV SSVd-19 AUVIOdWAL 97
NTVYMIAIS LTIONOD
%05 00°0SL$ 050 0S50 00°0$ 0000ST $ 00°T ST AEHSNUD TAOWTY ANV ‘NVILNIVIN “TIVISNI  SZ
%05 00'SLES 050 050 00°0$ 000S.  $ 00'T 1 ONIdYISANYT ADVIdIY ANV JAOWIY  ¥L
%05 00°579% 050 0S50 00°0$ 000SZ'T  $ 00'T ST AINH HLIHONOD HOV I ANV IAOWAY €4
T 43440 A9NVHD| H|
(00°0085 | [oo0ors | SWA.LI MU0M VILX3 Tv.LOLANS|
SADIANAS TVII4LDATd
(MAWNALSND TYIDYIWWOD) ISHVd JTYHLSADIANAS
TVDYLOATI ADYANT LNIOd YILNID
0L NOILIINNOD -(INMO YFWO.LSND) HINMO
%0 00'0$ - 00°0% 76'ST $ 00°0S 41 ALY4dOdd 404 NOLLYDOTIY YIS TVIILIAT 22
TdWOD ERR O dLVAOL | OWATdd OWSIHL [ aJ1dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINM NOLLAIDSAa ON
% LWV TVIOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LIV TVLOL | LDVYINOD ALD LNOD

¥ ON ALVINILST AVd-294 - NOLSYO ALVM - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD dOOD TV



