Company Name:

O H@éﬁ"

Estimate and Certification for Payment ‘
Allgood Construction Company, Inc. (6

2\\D

Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd Richmond, TX 77406
Phone #: 832-847-4071 I l ZBI Ieg
KATY GASTON - FROM FM1093 TO SUMMERSET RIDGE LN
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 140627
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 733A
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 120 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions days
Invoice No: 2 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 9/6/2016 Total Contract Time 120 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 1/3/2017 Spent Days 55 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 10/31/2016 Days Remaining 65 days
Date of Estimate: 10/31/2016
Rain Days to Date 3 days
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 1,299,662.06
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 3 8,932.00
$ =
$ -
Total Changes to Date: $ 8,932.00
Total Contract Amount: $ 1,308,594.06
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 16% Previous Earnings: 3 211,449.38
2. Work Completed this Pericd: 21% Earnings this Period: 3 276,714.00
3. Work Completed to Date: 37%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 488,163.38
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 488,163.38 $ 48,816.34
Total Payments Due: $ 439,347.04
Less Previous Payments:  § 190,304 .44
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 249,042.60

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
i .
Prepared By: )‘Q »i Date: 10/31/2016

Gbntractor
The foregoing estlmate of work completed

Approved By:

s true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 1 l 155 j LDV,

Prole Re sentah e = '
Approved By: Date: )l/}7 /Zo]é.
Ant Va4

Cou E’ng:neer - }7@ 2o s

ns /)
i



PAY ESTIMATE: #2
PROJECT: KATY GASTON

JOB #1614
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE
STATE OF TEXAS
COLUNTY OF FORT BEND
Ear and in consideration of the sum of $249,042.80 , representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for KATY GASTON ROAD FROM
WESTPARK DRIVE (F.M. 1093} TO SUMMERSET RIDGE LANE, and represented by paymant request dated October
34, 2016 covering all such work from 10/1118 to 10/31/16 loss retention upto that date, undersigned hareby certifies that
all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid
in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmiess FORT BEND COUNTY ggainst all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection
with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby refeases and walvas any and all flens or
lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY IN FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of
work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $1,255.6862.06
CHANGE QRDERS ~ Add CO1 $8,832.00
50.00
$0.00
Daduct $0.00
CHANGE ORDERS TOTAL $8,832.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $1,308,584.08
Value of Completed Work $488,163.38
Less Retention 10% $48,816.34
Net value of Completed Work $438,347.04
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $150.304.44
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $249,042.50
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: 3439,.347.04
CONTRACT BALANCE: $869,247.02
Amount Retainage This Invoice $27.671.40
Arnount Retainagse Previous $21.144.94
Total Retainage o Date 548 816.34
ISTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
StarlingMoore/President
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
This instrument was acknowledged before me on ﬁd‘f ? ! , 2018, by Sterfing Moore, President

of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, 8 Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the I dayof detr , 2018,

e Notary Public for the State of Texas
T KELSY . ' o R

‘fgﬁ\z ?‘éﬁ%mmg ; My Commission Expires._§/ %7 [

ol Sta of Texas

e ST, Exp. 0508201

§
e




Z OM JLYNLLES AV

GLOE/EIOL

GGOLODLES oot onizy | DNIAVA GNV 2GvEDENS TVLOLENS
%l 0o0% - 0008 ors % 0o127 pi W) SNYVILH I LEAIDNGD GRE0I03 €2
%0 00°0% . 6o0% g2 $ it AS SONVISITYNOLLDTEI GNY SNYHTIWSHOVNYI45E €2
%0 00'0% - 0oros VLEY $ gU0re A8 WIVAHAIS ALININDGD B TY 12
%0 00°0% - TIRIES 008t % 006 vy AWV VAV ALTHINOD L2/ 1 02
%0 Loo% - 0o0s ez $ OFESH'6 A1 qUNT ALAINCD L9 67
. HLLIA0 .8 ~LHDNTULS
%0 0004 - 0008 EWEL $ DOSIEY AS ATHVE HOIH LNAWIAYY SLHUONGD GEIEOINEY 8
VAS BEHNCESTE o0 e0E Y QO6DEERTE 27E ¢ DUeetY  DUELZ'EY A% LI - LNIWHEAVY SLANONOD QEDEOENIEY L3
HLAAG .9
%87 noPEyIS pooney L TASERY 8ee % 0ODORY  OUSER'9T 1€ LY SNOLLYINAINYI 7 ‘SOVHIENS GEZITIFVLE BT 91
{LHOIEM AHG AH %09) NOLLVZITIEVIS
ey OUEDE'ETS 0456 0OC06'S1ES OVi9r % DUSh OEezs MOL Vo CRrddy ANNITIS) SWIT QUL VEGAR &Y
i ONIAVd UNV A0 vH241s] €]
19576 (4% 00019084 { NOLLYaVadud 2LIS VL0148
BAVAAHATIA
SFCUTIOND TVIIELY I HSVE OGNV 20VAENS
ShTY 0096665 5o00zY QU9HE' 6% 887 $ DUDOTV  OUZETOL A5 HLVHASY DNLESINA 0 3S04SKI GNY HAOWHY  ¥1
SNTHS AVMOVOY SAK0E
%05 UOLES 050 DO0LES goeys § 050 00’1 g7 TIVI SNDIS DIHAVEL HLVO0THY ANV FAGNTE &1
SINAMLYINL
%BEE GoovssH oae 0U'0Yss anLT % OUIZ 009 Vi ONH ALZIVES-SIENIMMIS IO ONIAGKEY €1
9454 00rnIng o0 0'018s gueLT % o0t ao¥ i [SHLIAO TV SIUINFSANALDMEIS 010 ONIADKEY 11
%l oot - oo0s porsLE % o0y vH siaNioNLLSalay  OF
{,og-.01) 3414 WILAN
%001 UFHINTE GODEE pIosEs ou'0% IER2) % 0o0Le g1 HO ZLMONOD TNLLSIXT 40 350410 ONY SAOWET 6
299 AN IR RS oOoeoY 00060615 SL¥ $00DeDT  0ULIOW 17 {ONIAATHLE 6 ONIGITIOND NOLEVAVOXBAVMOVOY B
%S ao0L7% 601 00'1 00’08 AT a8z VH (S VY SN ALTMINQD QIO DNIAGWEY £
UALING
%0 0a'os - a0'0% 9L § 005hY AT QYN 88070 MELTIONOW SLIHONCD IO ONIADKWHE 9
WBODT 95 RL9YS DOI9E 00198 oUes 96’71 $ 60188 A8 WIVMIEAIS BIEHONOD QIO DNIAONIE &
{savamaamd
40 000 - 0008 G521 % 657 1S SHINTONT) LNIWHAY BETEONOD IO ONIADWHEY  F
%001 OOR0TYS ey 001 a0'0% poaest % 061 91 OIS ANV ONINYET) €
N (FAGIWTY (INV TIVLSN!
GO0 orEOY 1S 00z 00E 000% oUeoL % 0z i WLINGAT) RIS I 0dd ALNNOD anNEg . 7
%001 00004 TS il [T oo0% pECOET % a0t S1 NOLLVZTUEOWEY 1
i NDILVHYdaud AL15] V|
TdWOD VA 0L ALV3 OL Ol AT O3 I, I LING | OW SIHY ALD LN NOLLIED5Aa ON
% IV IVIOL | ALDTVINL Al IWVIVIOL | JOVELNOD ALD LNOD

7 ON ZLYINILSS AVdE-D8d ~ ROLEVSD ALV - "IN 00 NOLLDMYLISNOD QOOITIY




Z ON FLVALLER AVd-08d

GLEEIEE

Z

LV 0TI
%l ooos - o003 obs 4§ 0UGeL AT T 9dAL SAINEYE LIRONOD ITIOEd MOT T
{Aivoonl
%D 0008 - ooos oG g oonFY AT . THJAALNHINUVE SIHEINOD HTEOHd MOT 0¥
. {TTVILSNT ONY HS{NE0)
%001 O0rezTsES 6004 R TANE A 091z & BUO0L oL 41 1 3dAL BANNYVE SERDNOD 15044 MOT BE
TVAONTY
% DNINIVINIVIN- DNFTIVLSNL H0d [SvE #0ov18 .9
Y0 ooos - oo G168 4 U506 AS  OIAAVHL AVA OML H0d SUNOLIEO ROLLOMYISNOGD  BE
Yli¥ pOBREES 007 ooy BEEELS aoOvEET & GOT 0e's INOW  TAOWAH B TIVISNI - HSINUM-TONLNOD DRAVEL 48
{8 ¥AAD 7] GHAQOWIY B JuQriday
_ IHHS A CITAVAOWEN) GEHSYG/H1THM
940 ooes - 0008 LET § 04'9E? &1 £ SONTHYI INAWEAYE ANOZ MHOM 98
(2 WAAD ¥) RAOWHY B QHAITddY
-AHSINGNA (TIHYAOWTY) GEHSVA/ALIHM
%0 o0 - 8003 040 % NOTLAE 41 b SONDIRMVYIL INHWIAVA ANOZ WI0OM  SE
OIAQWTY W HArAAY
-AHHSING N CIaVAONTArIos, MOTIHA
%0 a0os - G0°0% 417 % OoPIOT I1 P2 SONDIUVIN INEWHAV BHOZ R80M ¥E
CHAOWHY ¥ qHAT8dV
(T HSING (1 (P VAOWH A0S/ MOTIES
Yl GOOZOYS 00’000 LRI TALL 2] 290 % Q00D OUEBRTI 41 B SONDRVIN INTWHAY SNOZ HE0M  EE
GHACWEH B (GRAriday
-CFEHSINUNA HIGVAOK T A0S/ A1 THM
%4 07 0%% 001 [ikatie iz $ oioY ez 41 BT SOMINEVIN INSHEAVA HNOZ MHOM TE
GIAORHY ¥ QHArIddY
SN (EvAOWRDArIOS /A LIHMA
%S 08978 0oz R Y1 § 000E OO LE i1 o SONDIMVIN LNAWIAVA ANOZHOM  1E
: GHAORIY 5 A4V
~TAHSING (1 (EVAOWTIAIOS/ AL HM
Yo 00’0494 RAREN ) 00'0L9% L0 & 0ooo0t GUIZRE 41 b SONDTUYIN LNIWAAYY INOZ oM U
P TOHLNGD FAdvEl] "Gl
Preszosis | | I SWALI BamIS WHOLS TV EOLENS]
W07 oy oLn’es 00T 06t 00’05 GFosnc % 005 ¥ T IAINI QALIOOW L Z-He BdAd 62
Y%0r 0BPYEES 00T B{YZ o008 Dyzest % oS Vi LN Z-HLIdAL BT
1HA4 9 NVEL SSHT HLAAA
BH001 BTLEVIIS 609 g Hyes pTo06'T % 1lip) VE Y HLIM TIOHNYI MOTIVHS HIZMONGD LSVOoHEd L2
: {98 LAMSYD HHddn
Y%hHo SYELEYSTS GO0LLT DO0LLY 0008 FAAA $ 0ooBLY &1 Y SV 94T A Td BIMONDD JE0H04NIEE 92
‘ (52} LANSYD dagany
WSE FOPSERS pozLT eTLT ooed L58 % DOUBY a1 TH SSYT 9L AdId AL AHONOD GHOHOANREN 52
%98 IOELIS BO7Y6T BOTEST 0os TT0 4§ 009927 &1 HidHG.0T0L.S SWALSAS ALHAVS HONHEL %2
HIMAS WHOISL U
1AR0D HLIVA OL F1Va 0L OW AT O STHL 9O1Ed LIND | Ol SIHL A10 o NOLLATEDSAd ON
% LWV IVLOL | ALD VL0 410 LAV TVIOL | IDVHINOD INOD

7 ON ZIYALLST AVd-DEd ~ NOLSVE ALYY " "ONI “0O0 NOLLOMHISNGD GOODTY




Z ON BAVILLES AVd-08 SLOZALI0H . ¢

[poos 1} TWAL] DNDIVA INAINAAV ANV ININDIS
TIVISNT % HSIMHA- UL
%0 0Ng - G AN $ 008l Vi SNOLLE DLAVHL SIWVHID (32008 T4Fd-NON 95
TIVLSNI®R HSINGNG
Y0 0008 - oo0% 5% 3 06411 v H-O9-1 SdAL SHENSVIN LNEWHAVY QHZIH0LIAId8E 55
TIVLENI 9 HSINUNY
%0 onos - 0004 eV 3 0UBY v A A AL SHOMHY LNIWNIAY] QHZIOLDH T P8
QRYIddvE
HSINMAT VING (IOM (DLLSVIdOWHEHL)
Yall 0008 - IR Qn'eeY b3 oere i 13dAL SONDIVILLNEWHAYY QHZNOLOE AN €5
. OEITAdVE HEINYOS
- LHOTE MOTEY A19NIS (DILSYIIOWETHL)
%0 0008 - poog RSP $ Bt Vi {HdAL SONISEVIA INTWHAVY GRZRIDLDHTY 25
GaAriddye
HSINU{LT MOBEY FTONIS DILSVIJOWNHAHL)
%0 o 0% - oot ORSFT 4 007 vi 1AL STNIHHYIN INTWEAY GHIE0LDH M 16
AT TIAYE
HSINHAA-GIIOS/HLIHM 8 [DILSVIOMAHL]
%0 00°0% - DO0% FATR) % ooz 41 AL SONDRVI INAWHAYA CHZHOLOTTISEY 08
{,0% MIAD ST GHATIdAVE
HEINHAA-CEHSYA/ALIHM & OISV IJOWEHHL)
%0 0o0% - 60°0% 00 ) A X A1 THAAL SONINEVIN INSWAAVE QIZROLIETAIE 6%
Gai1davy
HSINHOA-GITOS/ MOTEA b DLLSYIJOWYHHL)
¥ 0004 - 0005 YA $ poote 1 194AL SONIMHVIN INGWHAVS QHZR0OLOHTANE  B¥
(TUY1ddVe
HEINY - AT IOS/ BLEM F2 DILSVIIO W HL)
W6 Do'ns - 00635 979 § DLt A1 194 AL SONDIUYA LNANHAV] GAZHOLIT T ¥
ATEadY ® HSINUNY
LCLTIV.LAG Hid 940D .9 MO ‘CII0S/ MOTHHA
% ons . 0o PE1 5 0IYorz 47 .71 AL SONDINYI LNBWIAVA QHZIMOLDE R Y
TIV.LEND® HSINYOL
S LNNORW GNDOND] SNOISHONININGTY 5
HNDTHVIE INTITAY D ONY DNINDIST

%0 poos - Boo% HEREAN 3 8011 Vi

WO L6T'YTs i SWRLTOTIRGD DA YILL TV, LOLANS]

FivooTEy)

240 00 0% - 0BGl & GO0Y 41 7 AL HATHMYE HIEHONDD TU40ME MUY ¥F
(rLysoing

Y 00°0% - oo HIEE 5 0aoe 41 7 UdAL HATHUVE LLHEONOD §T40Yd 0T BV
{ TIVISNI OGNy HSIung

%04 GO ZEYS /igirs ONTEYS 09LY 0007 ooy 31 7 AL HATWN VI FIANING) THI0ud M1 2%

1403 F1VG 0L 2Iva ol O AREd OW SHHL A0 LING | OW SIHL ALD Linn NOLLJIDSAG ON

W Wy wiol §ALDTVIOL ALD IV IVLOL | IOVHINGD ALD ANDD

7 ON JLYINLLST AVA-O8d - NOLSYD ALVH - *ONI "00 NOLLDNHISNOD Q00T




2 ON JIVRILLSH Avcd-38d BLOZILEMNE ¥
SHDIABHS
TYIIHLO T I £ LI0A 071 "HSVH SIONIS
SSYYIANHS TV RHIDE T AWEN LNIOd WLNID
0L NGLIOENNOD -(AINMO YIWOLSAD) YANMO
%{) oros - 8os 9EEL $ DY oG FT ALMEJOHd 04 NOLLYJOTHN ¥ASRUIYOIDETHE 1L
%0 4008 - 000% arag $ Blonz ue (MH/0067¢ WIKININ) HEDLUD HOvEd WaodINe 04
%0 et - oo BO0%S % 0% 1340 ALIS LM INIMOR 69
%40 aoros - o0ns oue % GO'DosT 41 TINGL ALAIVS NOLLWYMLENGD 89
%50} 60°0% - soog BrsI 9 0005 &1 [P1/00°CTS GIE NI WELLSAS ONLLNIOG 1M LD
(15700°578 QY NIW)
Wiy 60'0% - 0u0% H5Z % 0000z A8 SCRANMITHL £ TLHAINOD 0SSV HVIS Ty 93
i . WHOM VALl 9
SAAL NOLLNEATH
9eRYs'sis H8'65Y'us NOILOTIOE SLLVAM WHOLS TVLOLEN8
T00S7ES 40 H0rEd JHS 34 TIVHS HOVE T34 10K
S ALNAOD SEIMVH % 594 TON SHOIIVILNODISHEE
_ NOLLYOFLddy (ION) INSLLRE 40
%061 DonoTE ooy o0z uos GO0V $ 0oz Wi FDLLON TOOOSTHYLON LIWYEd TVEENED S3adl. 59
{(HINOW/B00'9s
%% gL AR 0oe oot pironpos Booue  § 00T oS On ~B8 RN SONYNALIVI HOLLDAASNT dddms ¥
(1Y AONER
1O 1S0% LIND 0 9%0% GNV NOLLVTIVISNI GRY
HSIMHI HO4 LS00 LINA 50 %09 SHVE THAVYED
%0 prod - BU0% RS $ 0UE1 va ‘SLEIND [ AOVAS NO4) SRIHUVE NOILHILONd 13T £9
(TYADIIY HDA 150D LING 40 %0¥
(INY HOLLYTTVLSNI NV HSINEAL 404 LS00 LIND
%05 00659% 0590 08 65%% 00°816 $ 050 ITHE &1 40 %E0) STANLIMLLS INOHSYM IINYL BLHHEING 79
i 9GS OEE TS PHZIT gUTLE DIos N $ BT AS 3100 T HJAL SSADOV NDELDIMISNOD GHZIHEVIS 19
frvaoway
W0 LSO LING 20 %0E ONV NOLLVTIVLEN]
NV HSINHAA HO04 1507 LINM 30 %09) 'S10H
%79 08'BRes 408 008 0608 09y § GIETY Vi WAEL HLIM FADVS) HiNNvE NOUDHI0Ud LHTHE 09
CIVAOWEY BO% LS00 LING 40 %6%
(INY NOLLYTIVISNT (INV HSINUM H04 LS00 LING
Yot E ueLzS 0FoHz 850002 EIIR IS 521 $ 8615 iy J0 9400 HARDEYE DTHAVE WAL GADHOINIEE 65
%0 00°0% - 000% POOSET % 802 )4 HNICHES HOINW-0NAAE - BS
MOLWZIHHYLS
Y{1 o 0% . QoS ¥a0 $ Hro0e? 471 LNV TOWLNGT NOISOYMH YO DNIGRS 25
NOLLNZATHA NOILOTIOH 931V HO0LSY 4
140D 1LVE 04 FIVaOL Ol Add O SEHAL HOEHd BING | OWSTHL ALD JING NOELARIDSHA N
% LWV TVLOL | ALD TVLOL AL JWYIVIOL | IOVHINGD ALD INOD

7 ON ZAVINILSE AV-08d - NOISYE ALYH - "ONL "0 NOILONMLSNGD GOODTV




T ON BIYILST AVd-08d

SLLBAERL

MIVA HHAONELY
YLE AT E0T'9Ry HEVILOLT TYLOL GNVED]
ajeq o3 peloid IR0 SIHL, eI,
TLOL
pEreorTanys BrPLLOLZE {5 04 VISWILI S04 TVIDL GNVED
00'n5L'9% 0005L'9% T WAN0 FONVHD H
00'08 0908 HUHOM VHIXT] 9
OEBZY'S 1S oUe5r 9% NOLINSAT S NOLLITIOL WELYM IWH0OES] 7
00'0% HIO0% TNIHHVIN LNAWEAVA ONV oniNes] 2
0O L6LVIS DFESTEZE TOMINOD D1daVHL] ¢
99 6SZ 0813 oros WAMES WEOLS) 2
GeEYDITE 00°GEPOTES INIAVA GNYV JOYEDENS] 8
95 264,058 joo9yo'oes | MOLLVEVAaHd ILIST Y]
fog052.9¢ | 0005L98 | SIWT.LI HA0MO ADNVHD TY.LOLENS!
_ LNV HEMAS WOH]
HEMES AHYLINYS ONLLSECT HOd NOLLVOOTHY
W0 T 07 900'S$ 001 RIS ooo0es $ T 001 5 INNVINGHRD GNY §SV4-18 AUVHOIWHL 92
STV AAHCHS SLAMING]
Ghiyn IR BTA 054 OUOGLS BYOnsT  § 40 00t 51 QHISMHD BACHTE QNY NVLINIVI "TIVISNT 84
%05 BsLES 080 g0GLES 0DsL $ 50 0ol 51 IN{AVISINVT OV IHY ONY JAOM #L
3505 00'529% 059 606298 00psz’T § S0 a0t 51 TN LIHADNOD B0V NV JAONSY B4
T HAGHO BONVID]  CHE
CIAL MYOM VHLYE 1V.101805]
SHOIAMAS YD LI
(MHNNLSND TYEREWNO0D) 35HV HIHHLS AANES
TYTHIDOE T ADYANT INIOD BILNHED
(4 NOLLIANNOD -{IENMO HENDLSND) HHENMO
L avos - 00°0% T6'ST % Oy 05 47 ALMUJONE S04 NOLLVOOTHE YIS VI LTS 74
TdWOD 1IVa DL KIVEOL oW A4 O SIHL ATEd LN | OWSIHL | - AI0 LLING NOLLARDSHG ON
% AWV IVIOL | ALOIVIOL ALD AWV IVLGL | IIVHLNOD ALD LNOD

ZON SLVNLLSH AV D84 - NOLSVD ALYH - "Oht :0@ NOILDMY¥ISNOD GOODTIV




